JADROLINIJA
CIENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE

LINLJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE

432 BIOGRAD - TKON

01.01. - 30.05.2024. ISLAND PRICES
3000, 31122020, | S 0N 01.01. - 31.12.2024.

i\ 21260R | 332EUR 1,06 EUR
106EUR |  186EUR J EUR

995ER | 1399 EUR 5,44 EUR

1433E0R | 18,05 EUR 849 EUR

GTTEUR | 1028 EUR 438 EUR

1433E0R | 1930 EUR 849 EUR

1632E0R | 21,69 EUR 9,69 EUR

2163ER | 2806 EUR 1287 EUR

3159ER | 38T6EUR 23,09 EUR

4884EUR | 5946 EUR 32,38 EUR

80J0EUR | 9768 EUR 53,62 EUR

10459EUR | 126,35 EUR 70,34 EUR

1500ER | 1945 EUR 8,89 EUR

41(3,0011-41 1964ER | 2522E0R 11,68 EUR
51(4,0011-51 229K | 3100 EUR 1447 EUR

> 61(5,001 t- 40 1)** 518ER | 684 EUR 2,65 EUR
iy, SI8EUR | 684EUR 2,65 EUR
A J) 438ER | GS1EUR 2,65 EUR
s P SOTER | B4BEUR 372 EUR
20! 212ER | 332EUR 1,06 EUR

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS

for every 100 kilos 159 EUR
by volume for every m3 3,85 EUR
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece 2,92 EUR

*When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every

100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton
* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5,00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same

price as the price for passenger cars over 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.

VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE

for every 10 kg >

0,40 EUR

Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
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